
Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 16 avril 2023

Départementaux 51 U14-U16

278525

DACR

50m / BEF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 34       Vent : +1.5

1 CARBAIN Lena 1936364 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''30 38

2 LEFEBVRE Lisa 2276370 BEF /10 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 7''35 37

3 DIANE Aissatou Elhadj 2298352 BEF /10 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 7''45 35

4 BOURGEOIS Lea 1936363 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''46 35

5 THIRIET LEFEVRE Eleanore 2233821 BEF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 7''81 29

6 MORIN Meline 2102149 BEF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''23 22

7 SAGER Lison 2148980 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''29 20

50m / BEF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 40       Vent : +2.4

1 THIEBAUT Emeline 2460342 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''71 31

2 SANDRE Camille 2211993 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''08 24

3 LEGROS Noemie 2287578 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''23 22

4 MIMID Lamia 2089168 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''36 19

5 ALBERICI Liloo 2067724 BEF /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''45 19

6 COMBIER-GORISSE Emma 2115936 BEF /11 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 9''30 12

50m / BEM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 44       Vent : +1.8

1 LASSALLE Titouan 2335042 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''17 35

2 BERGER Timothee 2089216 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''48 30

3 GUICHON Noe 2198144 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''55 29

4 HOMMET-HERENG Simon 1786874 BEM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7''92 23

5 SAGER Lyderic 1936357 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7''94 22

6 MANIDREN Ryan 1960719 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 7''94 22

7 LE JAN Briac 1778009 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''14 19

50m / BEM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 47       Vent : +1.6

1 TROUCHARD Leopold 2158144 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 7''14 36

2 GHAFFAR Mohamed 2209903 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 7''55 29

3 BAEHREL Gabin 1968607 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''20 19

4 DUPREY Jason 2455241 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''32 18

5 BOSC Kilian 2470592 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''47 17

6 SPILMANN Tom 2074613 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''51 17

7 COLMONT Paul 2398058 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''78 15

50m / BEM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 15h 50       Vent : +1.6

1 POCHIET Germain 2025694 BEM /10 Athle 52 - S/l Langres Ac Sud Ht Marnais 52 G-E 7''47 30

2 GILLET Kyllian 1982653 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 7''48 30

3 AGNES Aime 2418835 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8''20 19

4 VEZILIER Jules 2265183 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8''22 19

5 ABOUTAHIR Nael 2068295 BEM /11 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 8''34 18

6 STOLARIC Milo 2288131 BEM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9''15 12

7 PETIT MAILLOT Damien 2271679 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9''34 11

dimanche 16 avril 2023 21h001 / 11



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 16 avril 2023

Départementaux 51 U14-U16

278525

DACR

80m / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 58       Vent : +2.3

1 ASSIH Bertille 2206371 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''40 38

2 VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 10''63 34

3 NGOTCHO Melanie Walter 2387896 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''91 30

4 HERVY Maelle 2459315 MIF /08 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 11''22 26

5 SCHAFER Margot 2351034 MIF /08 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 11''30 25

6 BOURBOTTE Ysaline 1725169 MIF /09 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 11''44 23

7 LABE Emilie 2334585 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 12''11 17

80m / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 01       Vent : +2.5

1 CARDOSO Anais 2464031 MIF /08 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 11''80 19

2 LEFEVRE Eline 1999172 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11''99 18

3 PONT Chloe 1809173 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12''30 16

4 BOBIN Lilou 2448206 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''38 16

5 GRIMEE Flavie 2362685 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12''59 14

6 PETIT MAILLOT Sara 1766552 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13''45 9

80m / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 04       Vent : +2.6

1 PROST Ines 1549735 MIF /08 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 10''83 32

2 ROBIN Adele 2198183 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 11''48 22

3 AITBENGHAFFAR Haimi 2125934 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 11''87 18

4 OUDART Marine 2455535 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12''37 16

5 AVIGNON Melissa 2334005 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12''41 15

6 BOUKDAIR Ines 2450279 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 12''72 14

80m / MIM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 08       Vent : +2.8

1 SLIMANI Adam 2101689 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''40 23

2 TOURY Bastien 1877370 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10''64 20

3 PRUSSING Horace 2517336 MIM /08 Athle 52 - S/l Langres Ac Sud Ht Marnais 52 G-E 10''82 19

4 CAPITAINE Jules 1752443 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11''64 15

5 DAVID Noe 2098166 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 11''70 14

6 BOSSUT Timeo 2211849 MIM /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12''18 12

7 DUVAL-TAVARES Lorenzo 1796670 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 12''66 10

120m / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 20       Vent : +1.8

1 BADRI Jaya 2292130 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 15''99 34

2 JEANNIOT-VEILLARD Gwladyss 1729450 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 16''44 30

3 VERON Marie 2455246 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 16''93 27

4 BLANCHARD Pauline 1885346 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17''26 25

5 THIRY Cleo 2035833 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17''31 25

120m / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 22       Vent : +1.8

1 ROUILLON Lily 2401690 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 16''89 27

2 CROENNE Daphne 1973832 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17''21 25

3 OUDIN Eleonore 2186198 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17''95 21

4 DE VARINE Marguerite 1776743 MIF /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 19''09 16

120m / MIM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 22       Vent : +1.8

1 BESNARD Baptiste 2439978 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 19''77 6

dimanche 16 avril 2023 21h002 / 11



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 16 avril 2023

Départementaux 51 U14-U16

278525

DACR

1 000m / BEF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 33

1 FETIZON Marie 2417684 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'25''19 37

2 CREPIN Camille 2036106 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'29''29 35

3 SEFFAR Maha 1684062 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'34''52 32

4 DOROTHEE Shanelle 2456836 BEF /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3'45''81 26

5 COMBIER-GORISSE Emma 2115936 BEF /11 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 4'13''59 17

1 000m / BEM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 49

1 ERRETTAT Yanis 2518785 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2'58''76 41

2 BANIERE Antonin 1684314 BEM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'24''22 28

3 MANIDREN Ryan 1960719 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 3'26''18 27

4 SART-DUB Timo 2102908 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3'33''52 24

5 POCHIET Germain 2025694 BEM /10 Athle 52 - S/l Langres Ac Sud Ht Marnais 52 G-E 3'43''47 19

6 LAMBEAUX Manoe 2049924 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3'49''20 18

7 ROLIN Thibault 2450286 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3'49''92 18

8 AVART Clotaire 2013729 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3'50''64 18

9 DE LA CELLERY Djibril 2356856 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3'52''24 18

10 RUELLE Come 1986096 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4'00''07 16

1 000m / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 56

1 GOKCE Ninon 1770154 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'22''25 32

2 VERON Marie 2455246 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'23''34 32

3 BLANCHARD Pauline 1885346 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'26''87 30

4 DEDOURS Julia 2132614 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3'42''14 22

5 AITBENGHAFFAR Haimi 2125934 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 3'44''69 21

6 DE VARINE Marguerite 1776743 MIF /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3'52''21 18

7 BRISTIEL Maeline 1982676 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4'03''42 16

1 000m / MIM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 03

1 JOLY Simon 1569116 MIM /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 2'42''80 41

2 TOURKI LESTRADE Noham 2209873 MIM /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 2'45''88 39

3 CHATILLON Robin 2338779 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2'58''45 31

4 HUSSENET Timeo 1578105 MIM /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'07''01 26

5 PRUSSING Horace 2517336 MIM /08 Athle 52 - S/l Langres Ac Sud Ht Marnais 52 G-E 3'07''50 26

6 PAUSAS GAUZENTE Jules 1766547 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'16''19 21

7 KAMIL Mohammed 1900794 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 3'18''49 19

8 CROZAT PICCOLI Samuel 2525465 MIM /08 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3'23''46 18

9 CAPITAINE Jules 1752443 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'28''32 17

10 GUCCIONE Gaetan 2200910 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3'28''79 17

11 LEBON Maxime 2398067 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3'57''40 11

2 000m / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 19

1 COMBIER-GORISSE Marie 2049243 MIF /08 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 6'55''65 44

2 BOURBOTTE Ysaline 1725169 MIF /09 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 7'51''05 37

3 AVIGNON Melissa 2334005 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7'58''09 36

4 RAGOT Justine 1936335 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9'07''04 27

2 000m / MIM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 19

1 THIERY Sacha 2007084 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7'45''05 14

2 BESNARD Baptiste 2439978 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7'58''09 13

dimanche 16 avril 2023 21h003 / 11



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 16 avril 2023

Départementaux 51 U14-U16

278525

DACR

50m Haies (65) / BEF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 24       Vent : +1.6

1 BERNARD GOEFFERS Manon 2268658 BEF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''36 40

2 BOURGEOIS Lea 1936363 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9''44 29

3 ARONICA Satine 2469697 BEF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 11''01 18

4 MAKHLOUTI Jade 2281459 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''06 17

KADRASSI Ines 2227715 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

50m Haies (65) / BEM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 20       Vent : +2.8

1 BOUMAZA Jawad 1766443 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8''42 36

2 BERGER Timothee 2089216 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8''72 33

3 GAUVAIN Maxime 2109364 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 8''82 32

4 CAVIN Ethan 2282931 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 8''97 31

5 SAGER Lyderic 1936357 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9''10 29

6 THIOLIERE Nathan 2282934 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 10''13 19

7 CAPUTO Isaia 2276890 BEM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 11''08 16

80m Haies (76) / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 10       Vent : +2.4

1 LIGERON Anna 2432559 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12''80 37

2 VALETTE Aimie 2111995 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13''70 30

3 MAROK Neila 2478558 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 16''65 16

4 DAUPHIN Lili-maeliss 2471124 MIF /08 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 16''72 16

5 BOMKE Camille 2339591 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 17''00 15

6 CHEVRIER Perrine 2301792 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17''29 14

100m Haies (84) / MIM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 02       Vent : +2.4

1 DURVY-MILLON Gabin 2159090 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 16''76 24

2 HUSSENET Timeo 1578105 MIM /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17''36 20

200m Haies (76) / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 39       Vent : +2.2

1 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 32''65 34

2 MANDON Anais 2334205 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 36''71 19

200m Haies (76) / MIM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 39       Vent : +2.2

1 ROSMANINHO Tristan 2020174 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 34''95 15

2 LEBON Maxime 2398067 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 36''73 13

Hauteur / BEF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAPDEVILLE Coralie 1973858 BEF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m20 24

2 MORIN Meline 2102149 BEF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m15 21

3 LEGROS Noemie 2287578 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m15 21

3 ARONICA Satine 2469697 BEF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m15 21

H LEFEBVRE Lisa 2276370 BEF /10 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 1m36 33

H ALBERICI Liloo 2067724 BEF /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 1m20 24

SAVANE Aicha 2496545 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

Hauteur / BEM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERGER Timothee 2089216 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 1m36 28

2 LE JAN Briac 1778009 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m33 27

3 GUILLOU Paul 2289355 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 1m20 20

4 PETIT MAILLOT Damien 2271679 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m00 6

H TROUCHARD Leopold 2158144 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 1m45 33

dimanche 16 avril 2023 21h004 / 11



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 16 avril 2023

Départementaux 51 U14-U16

278525

DACR

Hauteur / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ASSIH Bertille 2206371 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m52 35

2 ROUILLON Lily 2401690 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 1m43 29

3 VALETTE Aimie 2111995 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m40 28

4 BADRI Jaya 2292130 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m30 22

5 CROENNE Daphne 1973832 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m20 17

H PROST Ines 1549735 MIF /08 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 1m60 39

H CARDOSO Anais 2464031 MIF /08 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E NM 1

Hauteur / MIM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 THIERY Sacha 2007084 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m52 26

2 SLIMANI Adam 2101689 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m30 15

H PRUSSING Horace 2517336 MIM /08 Athle 52 - S/l Langres Ac Sud Ht Marnais 52 G-E 1m25 12

BESNARD Baptiste 2439978 MIM /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E NM 1

Perche / BEF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 KADRASSI Ines 2227715 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m40 9

APIMANI Solange 2436368 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

Perche / BEM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 SPILMANN Tom 2074613 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m70 16

2 BAEHREL Gabin 1968607 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m70 16

3 DUPREY Jason 2455241 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m60 13

4 RUELLE Come 1986096 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m60 13

Perche / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEFEVRE Eline 1999172 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2m50 28

2 GOKCE Ninon 1770154 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2m40 26

3 THIRY Cleo 2035833 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 2m30 24

4 BOMKE Camille 2339591 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 1m70 9

4 PONT Chloe 1809173 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m70 9

6 PETIT MAILLOT Sara 1766552 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 1m30 1

Perche / MIM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 DURVY-MILLON Gabin 2159090 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 3m10 32

dimanche 16 avril 2023 21h005 / 11



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 16 avril 2023

Départementaux 51 U14-U16

278525

DACR

Longueur / BEF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 CREPIN Camille 2036106 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m44 (NC) 35

2 BERNARD GOEFFERS Manon 2268658 BEF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m40 (NC) 34

3 SEFFAR Maha 1684062 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m97 (NC) 28

4 THIRIET LEFEVRE Eleanore 2233821 BEF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3m83 (NC) 26

5 BOURGEOIS Lea 1936363 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m64 (NC) 23

6 CARBAIN Lena 1936364 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m59 (NC) 22

7 SAGER Lison 2148980 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m49 (NC) 21

8 THIEBAUT Emeline 2460342 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m39 (NC) 19

9 SANDRE Camille 2211993 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m35 (NC) 19

10 FETIZON Marie 2417684 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m28 (NC) 18

11 MIMID Lamia 2089168 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m03 (NC) 15

H DIANE Aissatou Elhadj 2298352 BEF /10 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3m92 (NC) 27

H DOROTHEE Shanelle 2456836 BEF /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3m57 (NC) 22

H COMBIER-GORISSE Emma 2115936 BEF /11 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 2m65 (NC) 10

H DIDION DARDOISE Emmy 2270293 BEF /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E DNS (NC)

BOIVIN Jana 1880630 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS (NC)

VAUDOIS Louane 2300561 BEF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E DNS (NC)

TOUMSI Anya 2241431 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS (NC)

Longueur / BEM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BANIERE Antonin 1684314 BEM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m19 (NC) 27

2 GAUVAIN Maxime 2109364 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 4m12 (NC) 26

3 SART-DUB Timo 2102908 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 4m04 (NC) 25

4 BOUMAZA Jawad 1766443 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m02 (NC) 25

5 GUICHON Noe 2198144 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m84 (NC) 22

6 SAGER Lyderic 1936357 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m83 (NC) 22

7 DE LA CELLERY Djibril 2356856 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3m41 (NC) 17

8 HOMMET-HERENG Simon 1786874 BEM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m36 (NC) 17

9 BOSC Kilian 2470592 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m29 (NC) 16

10 COLMONT Paul 2398058 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m06 (NC) 13

11 STOLARIC Milo 2288131 BEM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 2m94 (NC) 11

H MANIDREN Ryan 1960719 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 3m82 (NC) 22

PY SERGHINI Ilhan 2018358 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E DNS (NC)

DESANLIS Thibault 2342322 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E DNS (NC)

dimanche 16 avril 2023 21h006 / 11



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 16 avril 2023

Départementaux 51 U14-U16

278525

DACR

Longueur / BEM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 ERRETTAT Yanis 2518785 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 3m74 (NC) 21

2 VEZILIER Jules 2265183 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m52 (NC) 19

3 ABOUTAHIR Nael 2068295 BEM /11 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 3m47 (NC) 18

4 CAPUTO Isaia 2276890 BEM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m40 (NC) 17

5 ROLIN Thibault 2450286 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m34 (NC) 16

6 BROCHEREUX Tom 2468740 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m12 (NC) 13

7 AGNES Aime 2418835 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m01 (NC) 12

H GHAFFAR Mohamed 2209903 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 4m52 (NC) 30

H POCHIET Germain 2025694 BEM /10 Athle 52 - S/l Langres Ac Sud Ht Marnais 52 G-E 4m50 (NC) 30

H CAVIN Ethan 2282931 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 4m19 (NC) 27

H THIOLIERE Nathan 2282934 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3m49 (NC) 18

H GILLET Kyllian 1982653 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 3m34 (NC) 16

GARNOTEL Come 2401053 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E DNS (NC)

Longueur / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m84 (NC) 34

2 BADRI Jaya 2292130 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m58 (NC) 30

3 JEANNIOT-VEILLARD Gwladyss 1729450 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m46 (NC) 29

4 VALETTE Aimie 2111995 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m40 (NC) 28

5 VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 4m37 (NC) 27

6 ROUILLON Lily 2401690 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m23 (NC) 26

7 BLANCHARD Pauline 1885346 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m21 (NC) 25

8 OUDIN Eleonore 2186198 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m01 (NC) 22

9 MANDON Anais 2334205 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m81 (NC) 20

10 RAGOT Justine 1936335 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m67 (NC) 18

11 DE VARINE Marguerite 1776743 MIF /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 3m21 (NC) 13

H BOURBOTTE Ysaline 1725169 MIF /09 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 3m82 (NC) 20

GRIMEE Flavie 2362685 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E NM (NC) 1

Longueur / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 2

1 VERON Marie 2455246 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m72 (NC) 32

2 MAROK Neila 2478558 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m06 (NC) 23

3 DAUPHIN Lili-maeliss 2471124 MIF /08 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 4m03 (NC) 23

4 HERVY Maelle 2459315 MIF /08 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3m98 (NC) 22

5 ROBIN Adele 2198183 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m84 (NC) 20

6 OUDART Marine 2455535 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 3m59 (NC) 17

7 DEDOURS Julia 2132614 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 3m46 (NC) 16

8 BOUKDAIR Ines 2450279 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 2m94 (NC) 9

H SCHAFER Margot 2351034 MIF /08 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 4m26 (NC) 26

H CARDOSO Anais 2464031 MIF /08 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 4m02 (NC) 23

H PROST Ines 1549735 MIF /08 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E DNS (NC)

PARIS Ines 2384980 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E DNS (NC)

AVIGNON Melissa 2334005 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E NM (NC) 1

dimanche 16 avril 2023 21h007 / 11



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 16 avril 2023

Départementaux 51 U14-U16

278525

DACR

Longueur / MIM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOURY Bastien 1877370 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m81 (NC) 24

2 JOLY Simon 1569116 MIM /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m78 (NC) 24

3 KAMIL Mohammed 1900794 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 4m67 (NC) 22

4 CROZAT PICCOLI Samuel 2525465 MIM /08 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 4m38 (NC) 19

5 BENTIBA Aymen 2285343 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 4m18 (NC) 17

6 TOURKI LESTRADE Noham 2209873 MIM /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m05 (NC) 16

7 ROSMANINHO Tristan 2020174 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m03 (NC) 16

8 DUVAL-TAVARES Lorenzo 1796670 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 3m16 (NC) 7

BOSSUT Timeo 2211849 MIM /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E DNS (NC)

Triple Saut / BEF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAKHLOUTI Jade 2281459 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m54 (NC) 18

2 MIMID Lamia 2089168 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7m37 (NC) 16

Triple Saut / BEM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 LASSALLE Titouan 2335042 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9m42 (NC) 28

2 AVART Clotaire 2013729 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8m18 (NC) 19

Triple Saut / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEANNIOT-VEILLARD Gwladyss 1729450 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10m27 (NC) 31

2 LIGERON Anna 2432559 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10m22 (NC) 31

3 AITBENGHAFFAR Haimi 2125934 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 8m85 (NC) 20

4 BOBIN Lilou 2448206 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m57 (NC) 18

5 CHEVRIER Perrine 2301792 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8m53 (NC) 18

6 LABE Emilie 2334585 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8m50 (NC) 18

7 MANDON Anais 2334205 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 8m26 (NC) 16

8 DEDOURS Julia 2132614 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 7m95 (NC) 14

H SCHAFER Margot 2351034 MIF /08 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 10m39 (NC) 32

BRISTIEL Maeline 1982676 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E NM (NC) 1

Triple Saut / MIM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUCCIONE Gaetan 2200910 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 9m18 (NC) 15

2 DAVID Noe 2098166 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8m74 (NC) 12

3 PAUSAS GAUZENTE Jules 1766547 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8m45 (NC) 11

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 CARBAIN Lena 1936364 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 6m58 20

2 MORIN Meline 2102149 BEF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 6m27 19

3 FETIZON Marie 2417684 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 5m35 13

4 THIEBAUT Emeline 2460342 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 5m21 12

5 ARONICA Satine 2469697 BEF /10 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 5m06 11

6 SANDRE Camille 2211993 BEF /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 4m35 7

H DIANE Aissatou Elhadj 2298352 BEF /10 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 7m59 24

H DOROTHEE Shanelle 2456836 BEF /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 6m46 20

H ALBERICI Liloo 2067724 BEF /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 6m04 17

H COMBIER-GORISSE Emma 2115936 BEF /11 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 5m94 17

H DIDION DARDOISE Emmy 2270293 BEF /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E DNS

BOIVIN Jana 1880630 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS
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Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 16 avril 2023

Départementaux 51 U14-U16

278525

DACR

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 LASSALLE Titouan 2335042 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 8m56 28

2 ERRETTAT Yanis 2518785 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8m10 26

3 GUICHON Noe 2198144 BEM /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 7m35 24

4 SART-DUB Timo 2102908 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 6m49 21

5 DUPREY Jason 2455241 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 4m94 12

6 BROCHEREUX Tom 2468740 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 4m51 9

H GHAFFAR Mohamed 2209903 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 6m82 22

H GILLET Kyllian 1982653 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 5m82 17

H THIOLIERE Nathan 2282934 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 5m74 17

H CAVIN Ethan 2282931 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 5m27 14

PY SERGHINI Ilhan 2018358 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E DNS

DESANLIS Thibault 2342322 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E DNS

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NGOTCHO Melanie Walter 2387896 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12m39 45

2 HERVY Maelle 2459315 MIF /08 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 8m82 30

3 ASSIH Bertille 2206371 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 8m30 27

4 MAURICE Anais 1790108 MIF /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 7m06 21

5 OUDART Marine 2455535 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 5m74 13

6 PONT Chloe 1809173 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5m06 9

7 BOUKDAIR Ines 2450279 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 4m68 7

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BENTIBA Aymen 2285343 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 8m98 22

2 HUSSENET Timeo 1578105 MIM /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 8m70 21

3 DAVID Noe 2098166 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 5m77 9

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAGER Lison 2148980 BEF /10 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 20m75 28

2 THIRIET LEFEVRE Eleanore 2233821 BEF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 14m97 20

3 CAPDEVILLE Coralie 1973858 BEF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13m61 18

4 BERNARD GOEFFERS Manon 2268658 BEF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13m07 16

5 SEFFAR Maha 1684062 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 9m20 8

VAUDOIS Louane 2300561 BEF /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E DNS

SAVANE Aicha 2496545 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

APIMANI Solange 2436368 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 NGOTCHO Melanie Walter 2387896 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 33m31 39

2 BERTRAND Charlotte 1834943 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 26m74 31

3 CHEVRIER Perrine 2301792 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 20m59 24

4 CROENNE Daphne 1973832 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 15m80 17

5 BOMKE Camille 2339591 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 14m87 15

6 LEFEVRE Eline 1999172 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 14m55 14

7 DAUPHIN Lili-maeliss 2471124 MIF /08 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 10m64 6

PARIS Ines 2384980 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E DNS

dimanche 16 avril 2023 21h009 / 11



Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 16 avril 2023

Départementaux 51 U14-U16

278525

DACR

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUMAZA Jawad 1766443 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 23m32 31

2 GAUVAIN Maxime 2109364 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 16m99 23

3 LE JAN Briac 1778009 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12m18 15

4 GUILLOU Paul 2289355 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 10m79 11

5 ABOUTAHIR Nael 2068295 BEM /11 Efs Reims - S/l Saint Brice Courcelles A. 51 G-E 9m95 9

LAMBEAUX Manoe 2049924 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E DNS

GARNOTEL Come 2401053 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E DNS

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 SLIMANI Adam 2101689 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 17m80 16

2 TOURY Bastien 1877370 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 16m64 14

3 CROZAT PICCOLI Samuel 2525465 MIM /08 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 15m85 13

4 PAUSAS GAUZENTE Jules 1766547 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 15m10 11

5 CAPITAINE Jules 1752443 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12m75 7

6 LEBON Maxime 2398067 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 11m37 5

7 DUVAL-TAVARES Lorenzo 1796670 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 11m05 4

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 KADRASSI Ines 2227715 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 22m41 22

2 CREPIN Camille 2036106 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 21m45 21

3 LEGROS Noemie 2287578 BEF /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12m21 9

4 MAKHLOUTI Jade 2281459 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 10m31 6

TOUMSI Anya 2241431 BEF /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 WARTEL Barbara 2351651 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 28m34 26

2 LIGERON Anna 2432559 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 26m23 24

3 GRIMEE Flavie 2362685 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 23m85 22

4 MAURICE Anais 1790108 MIF /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 21m68 20

5 VIENNEAUX Maelle 1963870 MIF /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 17m90 16

6 LABE Emilie 2334585 MIF /09 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 16m17 13

7 BOBIN Lilou 2448206 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 14m75 11

8 PETIT MAILLOT Sara 1766552 MIF /08 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13m48 9

9 BRISTIEL Maeline 1982676 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 12m05 7

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 DURVY-MILLON Gabin 2159090 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 23m47 21

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

H LEFEBVRE Lisa 2276370 BEF /10 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 18m15 27
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Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 16 avril 2023

Départementaux 51 U14-U16

278525

DACR

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BANIERE Antonin 1684314 BEM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 26m60 30

2 BOSC Kilian 2470592 BEM /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 21m29 24

3 CAPUTO Isaia 2276890 BEM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 18m83 22

4 HOMMET-HERENG Simon 1786874 BEM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 18m07 21

5 RUELLE Come 1986096 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 16m47 20

6 VEZILIER Jules 2265183 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 15m66 18

7 DE LA CELLERY Djibril 2356856 BEM /10 Efs Reims - S/l Esa Witry 51 G-E 15m51 18

8 STOLARIC Milo 2288131 BEM /10 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 15m34 18

9 AVART Clotaire 2013729 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 14m22 16

10 COLMONT Paul 2398058 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 14m10 15

11 BAEHREL Gabin 1968607 BEM /11 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 13m94 15

12 SPILMANN Tom 2074613 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13m37 14

13 ROLIN Thibault 2450286 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 12m14 12

14 AGNES Aime 2418835 BEM /11 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 9m20 6

H TROUCHARD Leopold 2158144 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Co Saint-dizier 52 G-E 20m57 24

H MANIDREN Ryan 1960719 BEM /11 Athle 52 - S/l Entente Chaumont Ac 52 G-E 13m56 14

LAMBEAUX Manoe 2049924 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E NM 1

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 THIRY Cleo 2035833 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 19m58 24

2 GOKCE Ninon 1770154 MIF /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 15m94 20

3 MAROK Neila 2478558 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 15m21 19

4 ROBIN Adele 2198183 MIF /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 12m89 15

5 RAGOT Justine 1936335 MIF /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 9m61 8

RICHARD Thais 2305414 MIF /09 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E DNS

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOLY Simon 1569116 MIM /08 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 32m50 27

2 THIERY Sacha 2007084 MIM /08 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 24m84 21

3 KAMIL Mohammed 1900794 MIM /09 Efs Reims - S/l Ac Foulees Aquatincienne 51 G-E 22m70 19

4 TOURKI LESTRADE Noham 2209873 MIM /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 20m38 16

5 BOSSUT Timeo 2211849 MIM /09 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 18m61 14

6 GUCCIONE Gaetan 2200910 MIM /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 17m65 13

7 ROSMANINHO Tristan 2020174 MIM /08 Rc Epernay 51 G-E 14m24 9

2 000m Marche / BEF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 38

1 CAPDEVILLE Coralie 1973858 BEF /10 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 12'46''94 29

2 000m Marche / BEM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 38

1 BROCHEREUX Tom 2468740 BEM /11 Efs Reims A. * 51 G-E 13'24''77 22

2 GUILLOU Paul 2289355 BEM /11 Cocaa - S/l Club Olympique Chalonnais 51 G-E 15'56''31 11

3 000m Marche / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 38

1 OUDIN Eleonore 2186198 MIF /09 Dac Reims* 51 G-E 19'18''98 37
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Reims (Stade Régional Georges Hebert)  le 16 avril 2023

Départementaux 51 U14-U16

278525

DACR

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / BEF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 14
Pts

1 G-EEfs Reims A. *
(1- THIRIET LEFEVRE Eleano BE/10 F, 2- MAKHLOUTI Jade BE/10 F, 3- CREPIN Camille BE/10 F, 4- SEFFAR Maha BE/11 F)

51 35''12 23

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / BEM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 14
Pts

1 G-EEfs Reims A. *
(1- DE LA CELLERY Djibril BE/10 M, 2- GAUVAIN Maxime BE/10 M, 3- STOLARIC Milo BE/10 M, 4- CAPUTO Isaia BE/10 M)

51 36''75 18

2 G-EDac reims*
(1- BAEHREL Gabin BE/11 M, 2- BOSC Kilian BE/10 M, 3- PETIT MAILLOT Damien BE/11 M, 4- DUPREY Jason BE/11 M)

51 39''50 14

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / MIF (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 23
Pts

1 G-EEfs reims a. * 1
(1- NGOTCHO Melanie Walter MI/09 F, 2- VIENNEAUX Maelle MI/09 F, 3- ASSIH Bertille MI/08 F, 4- JEANNIOT-VEILLARD Gwla MI/08 F)

51 30''78 41

2 G-EDac reims 1
(1- BADRI Jaya MI/09 F, 2- BLANCHARD Pauline MI/09 F, 3- THIRY Cleo MI/09 F, 4- VERON Marie MI/08 F)

51 32''77 25

3 G-EDac Reims 2
(1- CHEVRIER Perrine MI/08 F, 2- PONT Chloe MI/08 F, 3- LEFEVRE Eline MI/08 F, 4- OUDIN Eleonore MI/09 F)

51 34''95 16

4 G-ERc Epernay
(1- MANDON Anais MI/09 F, 2- DE VARINE Marguerite MI/08 F, 3- ROUILLON Lily MI/09 F, 4- LABE Emilie MI/09 F)

51 34''97 16

5 G-ECo Champagne Aa  1
(1- AVIGNON Melissa MI/09 F, 2- GRIMEE Flavie MI/08 F, 3- ROBIN Adele MI/09 F, 4- RAGOT Justine MI/08 F)

51 35''80 14

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / MIM (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 28
Pts

1 G-EEfs Reims A. *
(1- TOURY Bastien MI/08 M, 2- DURVY-MILLON Gabin MI/09 M, 3- THIERY Sacha MI/08 M, 4- SLIMANI Adam MI/08 M)

51 30''77 18

2 G-EDac reims*
(1- PAUSAS GAUZENTE Jules MI/09 M, 2- GUCCIONE Gaetan MI/09 M, 3- CAPITAINE Jules MI/09 M, 4- CHATILLON Robin MI/09 M)

51 32''72 15

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / BEX (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 14
Pts

1 G-EDac Reims*
(1- BERNARD GOEFFERS Manon BE/10 F, 2- CAPDEVILLE Coralie BE/10 F, 3- BOUMAZA Jawad BE/10 M, 4- ERRETTAT Yanis BE/10 M)

51 33''06

2 G-ECo Champagne Aa  1
(1- BOURGEOIS Lea BE/10 F, 2- BERGER Timothee BE/10 M, 3- CARBAIN Lena BE/10 F, 4- GUICHON Noe BE/10 M)

51 33''07

3 G-ERc Epernay
(1- MORIN Meline BE/10 F, 2- ROLIN Thibault BE/11 M, 3- ARONICA Satine BE/10 F, 4- AVART Clotaire BE/11 M)

51 37''22

G-ECo Champagne Aa  2
(1- LASSALLE Titouan BE/10 M, 2- SAGER Lison BE/10 F, 3- SANDRE Camille BE/11 F, 4- SAGER Lyderic BE/10 M)

51 DNF

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / MIX (16/04/2023)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 23
Pts

1 G-EDac Reims*
(1- VALETTE Aimie MI/08 F, 2- CROENNE Daphne MI/09 F, 3- DAVID Noe MI/09 M, 4- HUSSENET Timeo MI/08 M)

51 32''72

dimanche 16 avril 2023 21h001 / 1


